LM317M
500 mA Adjustable Output,
Positive Voltage Regulator
The LM317M is an adjustable three-terminal positive voltage
regulator capable of supplying in excess of 500 mA over an output
voltage range of 1.2 V to 37 V This voltage regulator is exceptionally
easy to use and requires only two external resistors to set the output
voltage. Further, it employs internal current limiting, thermal

LM317M
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Operating Temperature Range Package Shipping
LM317MT T j = 0°C to 125°C TO-220 50 units/rail
LM317MDT T j = 0°C to 125°C DPAK 75 units/rail
LM317MDTRK T j = 0°C to 125°C DPAK 2500 units/Tape & Reel
LM317MSTT3 T j = 0°C to 125°C SOT-223 4000 units/Tape & Reel
LM317MBT Tj = -40°C to 125°C TO-220 50 units/rail
LM317MBDT Tj = -40°C to 125°C DPAK 75 units/rail
LM317MBDTRK Tj = -40°C to 125°C DPAK 2500 units/Tape & Reel
LM317MBSTT3 Tj = -40°C to 125°C SOT-223 4000 units/Tape & Reel
223